265
Suction Filters 266 - 267
Cartridge Water Filters 268 - 269
Geoline Suction & Pressure Filters 270 - 271
Banjo Filters 272
Hypro Filters 272
Banjo & Hypro Filter Spares 273
Geoline Filter Spares 274

Pressure Filter - 50 Bar
Suction Filter - Shut-off Valve
Suction Filter - Shut-off Valve
Part No. Ports Mesh Lpm
8082003 1 1/2" M 32 150
8082004 1 1/2" M 50 150
8082005 1 1/2" M 80 150
 Flows to 150 Lpm
 44mm top port thread length
 8mm threaded mounting holes
 304 S/Steel mesh & EPDM gaskets
Geoline Suction & Pressure Filters
Suction Filter - Shut-off Valve
272
Part No. Ports Mesh Bar
LST075-16 3/4" F 16 20
LST075-30 3/4" F 30 20
LST075-50 3/4" F 50 20
LST075-80 3/4" F 80 20
LST100-16 1" F 16 20
LST100-30 1" F 30 20
LST100-50 1" F 50 20
LST100-80 1" F 80 20
LST125-20 1 1/4" F 20 20
LST125-30 1 1/4" F 30 20
LST125-50 1 1/4" F 50 20
LST125-80 1 1/4" F 80 20
LST150-30 1 1/2" F 30 15
LST150-50 1 1/2" F 50 15
LST150-80 1 1/2" F 80 15
LST150-100 1 1/2" F 100 15
Part No. Ports Mesh Bar
LSQ150-12 1 1/2" F 12 5
LSQ150-20 1 1/2" F 20 5
LSQ150-30 1 1/2" F 30 5
LSQ150-50 1 1/2" F 50 5
LSQ150-80 1 1/2" F 80 5
LSQ200-06 2" F 06 5
LSQ200-12 2" F 12 5
LSQ200-20 2" F 20 5
LSQ200-30 2" F 30 5
LSQ200-50 2" F 50 5
LSQ200-80 2" F 80 5
Part No. Ports Mesh Bar
LSY050-20 1/2" F 20 15
LSY050-40 1/2" F 40 15
LSY050-80 1/2" F 80 15
LSY075-20 3/4" F 20 15
LSY075-40 3/4" F 40 15
LSY075-80 3/4" F 80 15
LSY100-20 1" F 20 13
LSY100-40 1" F 40 13
LSY100-80 1" F 80 13
LSY125-20 1 1/4" F 20 13
LSY125-40 1 1/4" F 40 13
LST125-80 1 1/4" F 80 13
LSY150-12 1 1/2" F 12 10
LSY150-20 1 1/2" F 20 10
LSY150-30 1 1/2" F 30 10
LSY150-50 1 1/2" F 50 10
LSY150-80 1 1/2" F 80 10
LSY150-120 1 1/2" F 120 10
LSY200-12 2" F 12 10
LSY200-20 2" F 20 10
LSY200-30 2" F 30 10
LSY200-50 2" F 50 10
LSY200-80 2" F 80 10
LSY200-120 2" F 120 10
"Y" Filter - Threaded Cap
 LSY Series with threaded cap
 Listed max pressures @ 21°C
 304 S/Steel reinforced screens

 EPDM gaskets - Viton available
"T" Filter - Polypropylene
 Listed max pressures @ 21°C
 Glass reinforced Polypropylene
 304 S/Steel reinforced screens
 EPDM gaskets - Viton available
 Threaded clean out plug
 Listed max pressures @ 21°C
 Glass reinforced Polypropylene bowl
 316 S/Steel head assembly
 316 S/Steel reinforced screens
 Viton gasket fitted as standard
 Threaded clean out plug
"T" Filter - S/Steel & Polypropylene
Part No. Ports Mesh Bar
LST200-50SS 2" F 50 15
LST200-100SS 2" F 100 15
Part No. Ports Mesh Bar
3350-0056 1/2" F 20 10
3350-0046 1/2" F 50 10
3350-0043 1/2" F 80 10